MINISTRANTENORDNUNG

Sonntag, 7. Juli

Samstag, 13. Juli

Sonntag, 14. Juli

Samstag, 20. Juli
Gottesdienst mit Jugend

Sonntag, 21. Juli

Patrozinium

Donnerstag, 25. Juli
HI. Jakobus Messe

Samstag, 27. Juli

Sonntag, 28. Juli

Jul1 2024

10:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

Jakob - Annika

Raphael — Sophie Klaushofer

Viktoria - Florian

Marie - Florian

Sophie Brunauer - Helena

Thomas — Anna-Sophie

Johanna — Emma — Viktoria
VIELE FREIWILLIGE!

Marie - Raphael
Christina - Helena

Jakob - Annika

Thomas — Anna-Sophie
Johanna - Emma



